National Center for Missing & Exploited Children - Exploited Children Division

All CyberTipline:       
Phone: 1-877-446-2632 Ext. 6702
 Email:  ecuassistance@ncmec.org
Fax: 703-224-2132
All Cvip:      

Phone: 1-877-446-2632 Ext. 6705
 Email:  cvip@ncmec.org          
Fax: 703-224-2131
VICE PRESIDENT: Michelle Collins
EMAIL: mcollins@ncmec.org
Phone: 703-837-6310

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: John Shehan
EMAIL: jshehan@ncmec.org
Phone: 703-837-6316
DIRECTOR: Lindsey Olson
EMAIL: lolson@ncmec.org
Phone: 703-837-6314
CyberTipline
Name


Email Address


Initials
Telephone 

Floor
Position

Fernandez, Cristina
cfernandez@ncme.org 

(CVF)
703-837-6307

4th
Program Manager
Brock, Nicholas

nbrock@ncmec.org

(NB)
714- 508-0150 Ext.3121
CA
Manager, CT West Coast
Eliff, David

deliff@ncmec.org

(DME)
703-838-8191

4th
Supervisor
Harris, Kathleen

kharris@ncmec.org

(KMH)
703-837-6015

4th
Supervisor
O’Brien, Kevin                  kobrien@ncmec.org

(KMO)
703-778-6456              
FL
Supervisor

St. Arnauld, Lydia
lstarnauld@ncmec.org

(LSA)
703-837-6302

1st
Supervisor

Sternburg, Rebecca
rsternburg@ncmec.org

(RHS)
703-778-6451

1st
Supervisor

Kloetzel, Meaghan
mkloetzel@ncmec.org

(MCK)
703-682-4626

4th
Senior Project Specialist
Abramowicz, Joshua
jabramowicz@ncmec.org

(JPA)
703-778-8195

4th
Senior Analyst

Blake, Casey

cblake@ncmec.org

(CLB)
703-778-6506

4th
Senior Analyst

Boscarino, Lesley
lboscarino@ncmec.org

(LB)
703-838-8197

1st
Senior Analyst

Carswell, Mandy

mcarswell@ncmec.org

(MLC)
561-909-4967

FL
Senior Analyst
Jones, Julia

jujones@ncmec.org

(JMJ)
703-838-8184 

FL
Senior Analyst

Meade, Kelly

kmeade@ncmec.org

(KEM)
703-778-6509

4th
Senior Analyst

McCloud, Cherrelle
cmccloud@ncmec.org

(CM)    703-562-7622

1st
Senior Analyst

Podesta, Brian

bpodesta@ncmec.org

(BWP) 
703-837-6344

1st
Senior Analyst
Rosado, Michael

mrosado@ncmec.org
       
(MDR)
703-837-6308
         
1st
Senior Analyst

Tauzer, Leslie

ltauzer@ncmec.org

(LAT)
877-446-2632 Ext. 3126
CA
Senior Analyst

Wells, Shannon
swells@ncmec.org

(SW)
703-837-6110

1st
Senior Analyst

Feden, Ashley
afeden@ncmec.org

(AF)
703-837-6384

4th
Sr. Notice Track. Analyst
Caden, Maryann

mcaden@ncmec.org

(MAC)
703-778-6507

4th
Notice Tracking Analyst

Aiken, Blair
baiken@ncmec.org 

(BSA)
703-682-4627

1st
Staff Analyst

Arellano, Anielka

aarellano@ncmec.org

(AA)
703-778-6472

1st
Staff Analyst

Arnaud, Lucy
larnaud@ncmec.org
           
(LA)
703-837-6444

1ST 
Staff Analyst

Davis, Morgan

mmdavis@ncmec.org

(MD)
703-837-6330

4th 
Staff Analyst

Doyle, Donal

ddoyle@ncmec.org

(DJD) 
703-837-6315

1st
Staff Analyst
Harner, Michelle
mharner@ncmec.org

(MBH) 
703-837-6325

1st
Staff Analyst

Hines, Jessica

jhines@ncmec.org

(JJH)
703-837-6331

1st
Staff Analyst

Jennings, Ashley

ajennings@ncmec.org

(ARJ)
703-837-7630

4th
Staff Analyst


McNelly, Kristin

kmmcnelly@ncmec.org                    (KM)     703-838-8376

4th 
Staff Analyst

Trudeau, Kristina

ktrudeau@ncmec.org

(KMT)
703-837-6341

1st
Staff Analyst

Wilson, Kevin
kwilson@ncmec.org

(KDW)
703-837-6251

4th
Staff Analyst
Groshon, Debbie

dgroshon@ncmec.org

(DKG)
703-837-6437

FL
Senior Support Specialist
Project Manager









Position

Stroebel, Melissa

mstroebel@ncmec.org    


703-224-2157

OS
Project Manager
CT Research Analyst









Position
Jeleniewski, Stacy
sajeleniewski@ncmec.org  

703-562-7648

1st
Research Analyst 
CT Intern/Volunteer
Name


Email Address



Telephone 

Floor
Position
Danker, Julia

jdanker@ncmec.org     


703-837-6113

1st
Intern
NetSmartz411
Name


Email Address



Telephone 

Floor
Position
Johnson, Peter

pjohnson@ncmec.org

(PJ)
703-837-6222

1st
Project Manager
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Newman, Jennifer

jlee@ncmec.org


(JCL)
703-837-6431

OR
Senior Program Strategist
Schuette, Lauren

lschuette@ncmec.org

(LCS)
703-837-6323             
4th
Program Manager
Allwang, Shelley

ballwang@ncmec.org

(BMA)
703-682-4615
 
4th
Supervisor

Cunningham, Erin
ecunningham@ncmec.org

(EEC)
703-837-6399

4th
Supervisor

Hennekey, Ashley
ahennekey@ncmec.org

(ALH)
585-242-0900 Ext. 3347
NY
Supervisor

Lloyd, Katie

kconner@ncmec.org

(KEC)
703-778-6486

4th
Senior Analyst

Legg, Megan

mlegg@ncmec.org
       
(MPL)
703-837-6271

4th
Senior Analyst

Rifenbark, Kathryn
krifenbark@ncmec.org
       
(KAR)
703-778-6508
         
4th
Senior Analyst
Comly, Meredith

mcomly@ncmec.org

(MLC)    703-837-6014

4th
Staff Analyst

Dompier, Matthew
mdompier@ncmec.org

(MJD)
703-837-6428

4th
Staff Analyst

Hurley, Laura

lhurley@ncmec.org

(LMH)
703-837-6252

4th
Staff Analyst
Letson, Laura

laletson@ncmec.org

(LAL)
585-242-0900 Ext.3346
NY 
Staff Analyst

Reynolds, Stephanie
slreynolds@ncmec.org

(SLR)
585-242-0900 Ext. 3341
NY 
Staff Analyst
Stein, Matthew

mstein@ncmec.org

(MWS)
703-837-6320

4th
Staff Analyst

Stober, Tim

tstober@ncmec.org

(TRS)     703-837-6312

4th 
Staff Analyst

Ward, Virginia

vward@ncmec.org

(VHW)   703-562-7636

4th
Staff Analyst

Yigzaw, Astewaye
ayigzaw@ncmec.org

(AY)
 703-838-8198

4th
Staff Analyst

Mier, Natalia

nmier@ncmec.org

(NM)
703-838-8188

4th
Support Specialist

Purcell, Autumn

apurcell@ncmec.org

(ALP)     703-837-6275

4th
Support Specialist
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